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RWK 2012/2013

21.09.12 V1 361 372 375 369 1.477 4 0 : 0 1.477 SG Pottenstein 1 1.484

05.10.12 V2 365 371 381 371 1.488 3 0 : 0 2.965 SV Horlach 1 1.465

19.10.12 V3 359 379 382 383 1.503 1 2 : 0 4.468 SGi Frimmersdorf 1 1.493

02.11.12 V4 348 372 380 372 1.472 3 2 : 2 5.940 SV Gräfenberg 1 1.508

16.11.12 V5 359 374 367 367 1.467 3 2 : 4 7.407 SSG Erlg-Büchenbach 1 1.505

30.11.12 V6 363 368 377 370 1.478 3 2 : 6 8.885 ZSSG Katzwang 2 1.493

14.12.12 V7 364 363 374 378 1.479 4 2 : 8 10.364 SG Oberasbach 1 1.488

04.01.13 R1 361 378 377 368 1.484 4 3 : 9 11.848 SG Pottenstein 1 1.489

18.01.13 R2 368 386 375 382 1.511 4 3 : 9 13.359 SV Horlach 1 1.478

01.02.13 R3 364 370 378 375 1.487 4 3 : 11 14.846 SGi Frimmersdorf 1 1.501

15.02.13 R4 358 388 382 364 1.492 4 3 : 13 16.338 SV Gräfenberg 1 1.524

01.03.13 R5 365 384 379 374 1.502 5 4 : 14 17.840 SSG Erlg-Büchenbach 1 1.506

15.03.13 R6 369 375 378 375 1.497 5 5 : 15 19.337 ZSSG Katzwang 2 1.499

05.04.13 R7 379 382 376 366 1.503 3 7 : 15 20.840 SG Oberasbach 1 1.501

Rangliste BL 3 14. 6. 15. 6 Ø 1.489

RWK 2013/2014

27.09.13 V1 383 372 373 366 1.494 4 2 : 1 2 : 2 1.494 SGi Frimmersdorf 1 1.494

11.10.13 V2 380 377 382 361 1.500 2 5 : 1 5 : 3 2.994 SSG Erlg-Büchenbach 1 1.496

25.10.13 V3 377 374 363 350 1.464 4 5 : 4 6 : 6 4.458 SV Hohenstadt 3 1.486

08.11.13 V4 381 378 382 362 1.503 2 8 : 4 9 : 7 5.961 SG Diespeck 2 1.508

22.11.13 V5 375 377 380 354 1.486 2 11 : 4 12 : 8 7.447 SG Pottenstein 1 1.472

06.12.13 V6 381 371 385 356 1.493 3 11 : 7 13 : 11 8.940 SG Dachsbach 1 1.510

20.12.13 V7 375 384 382 362 1.503 5 11 : 10 14 : 14 10.443 SV Gräfenberg 1 1.522

17.01.14 R1 373 377 373 357 1.480 3 14 : 10 17 : 15 11.923 SGi Frimmersdorf 1 1.468

31.01.14 R2 380 379 364 372 1.495 2 17 : 10 20 :16 13.418 SSG Erlg-Büchenbach 1 1.484

14.02.14 R3 376 379 378 355 1.488 3 19 : 11 22 :18 14.906 SV Hohenstadt 3 1.481

28.02.14 R4 378 375 376 369 1.498 4 19 : 14 22 :22 16.404 SG Diespeck 2 1.512

14.03.14 R5 381 370 375 366 1.492 3 22 : 14 25 :23 17.896 SG Pottenstein 1 1.463

28.03.14 R6 380 374 373 355 1.482 3 24 : 15 27 :25 19.378 SG Dachsbach 1 1.475

11.04.14 R7 377 380 377 366 1.500 2 27 : 15 31 :25 20.878 SV Gräfenberg 1 1.482

Rangliste BL 3 10. 14. 13. 2 Ø 1.491

RWK 2014/2015

26.09.14 V1 374 379 376 364 1.493 4 2 : 1 2 : 2 1.493 SV Hohenstadt 3 1.490

10.10.14 V2 381 377 380 326 1.464 6 2 : 4 3 : 5 2.957 SSG Dynamit Fürth 3 1.523

24.10.14 V3 371 376 382 342 1.471 7 2 : 7 4 : 8 4.428 SGi Köttweinsdorf 1 1.506

07.11.14 V4 377 377 361 350 1.465 7 3 : 9 6 : 10 5.893 SV Hohenstadt 2 1.505

21.11.14 V5 377 367 378 357 1.479 7 6 : 9 9 : 11 7.372 SG Forth-Büg 1 1.443

05.12.14 V6 383 381 382 359 1.505 5 9 : 9 12 : 12 8.877 SV Gräfenberg 1 1.506

19.12.14 V7 364 381 372 379 1.496 6 9 : 12 13 : 15 10.373 SGi Frimmersdorf 1 1.510

09.01.15 R1 382 370 374 357 1.483 7 9 : 15 14 : 18 11.856 SV Hohenstadt 3 1.487

23.01.15 R2 378 379 375 352 1.484 6 11 : 16 15 : 21 13.340 SSG Dynamit Fürth 3 1.479

06.02.15 R3 381 376 381 350 1.488 6 13 : 17 18 : 22 14.828 SGi Köttweinsdorf 1 1.487

20.02.15 R4 382 376 381 346 1.485 7 14 : 19 20 : 24 16.313 SV Hohenstadt 2 1.515

06.03.15 R5 376 388 359 345 1.468 7 16 : 20 22 : 26 17.856 SG Forth-Büg 1 1.460

20.03.15 R6 379 375 379 348 1.481 6 19 : 20 26 : 26 19.262 SV Gräfenberg 1 0

10.04.15 R7 362 375 382 379 1.498 4 22 : 20 29 : 27 20.760 SGi Frimmersdorf 1 1.462

Rangliste BL 3 13. 17. 11. 4 Ø 1.483

OK LG 
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